FR600 Series
Medium Voltage Inverter
FR600 Series Medium Voltage Inverter1
ABOUT US
FRECON Electric (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. is a national key high-tech enterprise,
a dual-soft enterprise in Shenzhen, and a professional company in the fields
of industrial automation, high efficiency and energy saving, and green new
energy which was founded in 2013. We have more than 16 years of experience

Model
Motor Power
(kW)
Power Apacity
(kVA)
Input Current
(A)
Output Current
(A)
Dimension
(W*H*D)(mm)
Three Phase
550VAC
FR600-5T-4.0-H 4 7.5 8 7.6
198*300*195
FR600-5T-5.5-H 5.5 12 12 11
FR600-5T-7.5-H 7.5 15 16 14.5
FR600-5T-011-H 11 20 21 20
FR600-5T-015-H 15 28 30 28
FR600-5T-018-H 18 35 37 35
FR600-5T-022-H 22 40 42 40 270*545*270
FR600-5T-030-H 30 52 55 52
355*620*290
FR600-5T-037-H 37 64 68 65
FR600-5T-045-H 45 77 82 77
FR600-5T-055-H 55 97 103 98
FR600-5T-075-H 75 125 130 124
430*825*305
FR600-5T-090-H 90 148 157 150
FR600-5T-110-H 110 178 189 180
FR600-5T-132-H 132 217 231 220
FR600-5T-160-H 160 257 273 260
660*1030*359
FR600-5T-185-H 185 297 315 300
FR600-5T-200-H 200 326 346 330
FR600-5T-220-H 220 356 378 360
FR600-5T-250-H 250 410 435 414
FR600-5T-280-H 280 452 480 458
810*1167*460
FR600-5T-315-H 315 505 535 510
FR600-5T-355-H 355 565 600 573
FR600-5T-400-H 400 632 670 676
Three Phase
690VAC
FR600-6T-018-H 18.5 35 30 25
270*545*270
FR600-6T-022-H 22 37 35 28
FR600-6T-030-H 30 43 40 35
FR600-6T-037-H 37 51 47 45
FR600-6T-045-H 45 65 52 52
357*620*290
FR600-6T-055-H 55 80 67 65
FR600-6T-075-H 75 93 82 86
FR600-6T-090-H 90 123 96 98
FR600-6T-110-H 110 147 120 124
430*825*305
FR600-6T-132-H 132 166 145 150
FR600-6T-160-H 160 229 175 180
FR600-6T-185-H 185 236 190 200
FR600-6T-200-H 200 258 210 220
FR600-6T-220-H 220 286 235 245
660*1030*369
FR600-6T-250-H 250 316 255 270
FR600-6T-280-H 280 346 290 300
FR600-6T-315-H 345 367 335 350
FR600-6T-355-H 355 454 370 390
FR600-6T-400-H 400 488 415 430
FR600-6T-450-H 450 559 460 480
810*1167*460
FR600-6T-500-H 500 645 520 540
FR600-6T-560-H 560 660 580 600
FR600-6T-630-H 630 812 655 680
FR600-6T-710-H 710 940 750 770
FR600 Series Medium Voltage Inverter
6
Main Power
Input Voltage